

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATORS Winter and Rankin

- 1 Amend the Winter and Williams floor amendment (SB188_L.130), page
- 2 1, line 28, strike "3, THE" and substitute "3:
- 3 (I) THE".
- 4 Page 1, line 31, strike "(I)" and substitute "(A)".
- 5 Page 1, line 33, strike "(II)" and substitute "(B)".
- 6 Page 2, line 2, strike "(III)" and substitute "(C)".
- 7 Page 2, line 6, strike "(IV)" and substitute "(D)".
- 8 Page 2, line 8, strike "(V)" and substitute "(E)".
- 9 Page 2, after line 10 insert:
- 10 "(II) THE TIMELINE MAY ALSO BE ASSUMED AS FOLLOWS:".
- 11 Page 2, line 11, strike "(VI)" and substitute "(A)".
- 12 Page 2, line 13, strike "(VII)" and substitute "(B)".
- 13 Page 2, line 15, strike "(VIII)" and substitute "(C)".
- 14 Page 2, line 17 strike "(IX)" and substitute "(D)".
- 15 Page 8, line 6, strike "MUST BE BASED ON" and substitute "SHOULD
- 16 ATTEMPT TO MEET".

** ** ** ** **